L03-227
Printed in U.S.A.  Rev. 5/18
Information and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Copyright © 2018 InterMetro Industries Corp.
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Product Information. U.S. and Canada: 1.800.992.1776

• Thermal Performance: Electric pre-heat to 170° F (76° C), actual
internal temperature, in approximately 30 minutes (based on
120 capacity size).
• Canned Heat Fuel System — Quad-Heat™ Dual Fuel:
Bottom-mounted drawers with heat conduction baffles in
combination with corner chimneys. Anti-tip drawers hold cans
securely. Vented for proper combustion.
• Power Options: Available in 120V, 60Hz or 220V 50/60Hz electrical
configurations.
• Optional Accessories:
• Swing-up Pull Handle (MBQ-SUPH)
• Travel Latch (MBQ-TRVL)
• Swing-up Shelf Accessory (MBQ-SUSA)
• 8" Casters (MBQ-8)
• 8" Semi-Pneumatic-style Casters (MBQ-8AIR)
• 20 Amp Plug for CUL (MBQ-P20A) — required for Canada (120V)
• Covered Plate Carrier (MBQ-C1-14) — for 120 & 90 models
• Covered Plate Carrier (MBQ-C1-17) — for 180, 144 & 72 models
• Open Plate Carrier (MBQ-P1-14) — for 120 & 90 models
• Open Plate Carrier (MBQ-P1-17) — for 180, 144 & 72 models

assembled to the cabinet. Order accessories separately.
C5 3 9 - C DS - U A
Color
No Suffix = Red
BU = Blue
GY = Gray
NEMA 5-15P
120V, 60Hz, 1650W
NEMA 6-15P
220V, 50/60Hz, 1650W
       Covered
    *  Plates Shelf  Shelf     Shipping
   * Covered Open Stacked Size  Clearance Height Depth  Width  Weight
 Model No. Thermal System Stacked Carrier Carrier High (in.) Shelves (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.)  (lbs.)
Plated Meal Capacities:
MBQ-180 Standard 180 180 150 6 55x22 3 17 69.5 30.625 63.625 521
MBQ-180-QH Quad-Heat 180 180 150 6 55x22 3 17 69.5 30.625 63.625 556
MBQ-144 Standard 144 144 120 6 44x22 3 17 69.5 30.625 52.625 421
MBQ-144-QH Quad-Heat 144 144 120 6 44x22 3 17 69.5 30.625 52.625 456
MBQ-120 Standard 120 120  96 5 44x22 3 14 60.5 30.625 52.625 408
MBQ-120-QH Quad-Heat 120 120  96 5 44x22 3 14 60.5 30.625 52.625 443
MBQ-90 Standard  90  90  72 5 33x22 3 14 60.5 30.625 41.625 327
MBQ-90-QH Quad-Heat  90  90  72 5 33x22 3 14 60.5 30.625 41.625 362
MBQ-72 Standard  72  72  60 6 33x22 2 17 52.0 30.625 41.625 302
MBQ-72-QH Quad-Heat  72  72  60 6 33x22 2 17 52.0 30.625 41.625 337
*Capacities based on maximum cover diameter of 11" (279mm), plate and cover height of 23/4" (70mm).
 Above listed models are 120V, to order 220V model add “X” to model number (ex. MBQ-180X).
 Add “A” suffix for cabinets with factory-installed accessories (ex. MBQ-180A).
Plate Capacity